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042014510002168 PAULO LEONCIO RIBEIRO
102014510001139 ORCILEY BARBOSA DOS REIS
102014510001140 BELMARIO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
132014510000885 JUVENAL MEIRA NASCIMENTO FILHO
032014510002573 JOSE DE FREITAS

102014510001146 VILSON MAGALHAES
052014510000401 CELINO NUNES ALVES
012014510004597 ELI FRANCISCO DE MENEZES CARDOSO
042014510002178 JOSE GESNER MARTINS CORREA
132014510000889 GRACIONE DA SILVA FARIAS
012014510004607 G.D. CARAJAS IND.COM.E.EXP. DE MADEIRAS
042014510002179 MARIA DE JESUS SIQUEIRA LEAL
032014510002576 MAURICIO CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
012014510004612 MAURO CESAR LISBOA DOS SANTOS
012014510004613 PAULO CESAR PIERONI
102014510001148 SELDON RIBEIRO DA COSTA
072014510002420 MARIA DE FATIMA ALMEIDA DAVID COLTRO
012014510004615 TIAGO DE MOURA SOUZA
032014510003198 JOSE BRITO DA CONCEICAO
072014510003058 LUZIEL LIMA

042014510002614 CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
102014510001394 ERNESTO MARINHO DO NASCIMENTO
072014510003067 WAGNER MOURA LIMA
072014510003070 LUIZ CARLOS GALVAN
072014510003071 RAQUEL ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
032014510005842 JULIMAR CASADO DA SILVA
012014510007434 ERNILDO MENDES

122014510001761 MARIA TELMA DA SILVA BARROS
062014510001973 JEAN EBERSON VELOSO DOS SANTOS
072014510006089 JOSE BONFIM PEREIRA MARTINS
082014510001957 MARIA LUCILEIA DE MESQUITA LIMA
042014510004019 LUIS CARLOS DO CARMO AMARAL
032014510005848 MARIA DAS DORES SOUZA DA COSTA
032014510005850 DOMINGOS DA SILVA CRUZ
012014510007448 VALERIO MENDES AYRES
072014510006112 DANUBIA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
072014510006113 DIVINA ALVES DE SOUSA LOPES
022014510002821 JOSE SARAIVA DA SILVA
052014510000519 EDEVALDO SIQUEIRA DUARTE
122014510001762 JOAO VITALINO DOS SANTOS
022014510002823 FRANCISCO ADONIS DO MONTE VIANA
042014510004022 UISMA LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA

092014510002590 M A S NEVES CORRETORA DE SEG VIDA CAPIT E PREV PRIV LTDA 3169185000150

957071639

092014510002592 M A S NEVES CORRETORA DE SEG VIDA CAPIT E PREV PRIV LTDA 3169185000150

957077360

012014510007452 JOAO BATISTA MORAES POMPEU
012014510007453 MIRIANA PIRES DA CRUZ
042014510004025 IVENILSON DA CUNHA ABOIM
102014510002482 AGRIPINO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
012014510007454 FRANCISCO DE SENA COUTINHO
012014510007455 JAIR MARCOS BATISTA
102014510002483 PAULO ARCANJO DOS REIS
122014510001765 FRANCISCO MARTINS DE CARVALHO
092014510002594 BANCO ITAULEASING S A
102014510002485 JOSE RUTINALDO SANTOS FIGUEIRA
032014510005857 VALDINAR LIMA NASCIMENTO
092014510002596 MARIA DIVINA DA SILVA
122014510001767 FRANCISCO MARCOS DE SOUZA
042014510004074 ROSALINA FERREIRA DE LIMA
032014510005947 ROMULO ALEXANDRIA DE SOUZA
042014510004075 JOAO MARCIO PEDROSO MELO
032014510005951 JOSE UNALDO MARTINS
042014510004076 JOSIEL QUEIROZ DO NASCIMENTO
032014510005952 FRANCISCO NUNES CAVALCANTI
072014510006273 LINDOMAR DOS SANTOS FRANCA
072014510006274 FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAQ PEREIRA
062014510002024 CLAUDIA SANTOS E SANTOS
042014510004080 ANAILDO ANDRADE DE SOUZA
042014510004082 SARIA DA CONCEICAO BELO
042014510004084 RENILSON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
062014510002027 MARIA IZANETE CUNHA CARDOSO
022014510002902 JOEL COSTA DE NAZARE
042014510004085 MAX JORGE FERNANDES MOURA
082014510002001 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS SAMPAIO
092014510002638 DIANA TELMA CORREA PINTO
012014510007574 BANCO ITAULEASING S A
062014510002029 AILTON MUNIZ GUIMARAES
032014510005963 MARIA ANTONIA LEITE
072014510006295 CELSO FERREIRA DE FARIA
072014510006296 CLEIDIMAR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
072014510003725 MARCIO TEIXEIRA BORGES

2298783268
67692877220
58600531268
39410854253
23872799991
60915919249
12088838287
24906115268
59739410278
89185897272
15732704000126
67156223291
56103816220
10973435291
55370217734
51201704200
48568953620
10557387701
69387230287
92331114153
49925225000148
10449809315
65045882287
56840926249
45526028291
15105130359
78331595220
62544853204
505385279
96484071268
91845882253
74276506204
24895970272
68638159234
20244088004
82040184287
97193194291
73210196249
51888963204
16600800291
59733152234
608753211

61007188200
230945244
89726278287
36597198204
56383363204
48060453734
39212211291
1240079370
13448480282
13476696200
95790063268
8729905249
58783733272
14410729268
94277125204
77269454272
28022114472
61228397287
26766817372
602506239
89065182349
74967630200
48494470230
62876813220
66547296253
70228833272
97693910263
72598018249
15001784204
18481981249
17092434220
92174396220
19782519200
5329156823
76725030220
65729102291

012014510005656 P M AMARAL COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE MAT DE CONST LTDA

844458449

042014510002987 CLEBER PANTOJA DE FREITAS
012014510005658 SANDRO PAULO SILVA RODRIGUES
022014510001869 HAMILTON RAMOS PAES JUNIOR
042014510002990 WANDSON DE CARVALHO UETA
072014510003734 SIMONY FERREIRA EVANGELISTA
122014510001297 FRANCISCO WILAME DA CONCEICAOQ FEITOSA
042014510002992 EVANDRO NASCIMENTO ALBARADO
072014510003740 ERNESTINA MARQUES DA CRUZ
082014510001274 ANTONIO CARDOSO VIANA
032014510003822 ANTONIO LAURINDO CARDOSO

61410063291
60071290206
47182709287
64289290230
83501800215
23522917200
16340647200
33278954149
51553643372
15114236253

CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI

CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO

CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA

CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BREVES
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL

CERAT SANTAREM

CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT REDENGAQ
7633847000152

CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM

CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA

678080623
694486574
682635820
730589277
710735219
715538675
767078187
651299462
649353161
756535050
762221798
777066335
749404914
733777775
724398384
733934200
745791018
713217626
816700893
754095355
748594400
726649104
814529933
678740852
817861556
955611644
955578051
957045310
956869165
955635934
746245637
955915929
959923071
956190294
738256803
956043500
726241547
956065813
956121772
957061552
956163777
956145175

CERAT MARITUBA

CERAT MARITUBA

956422586
956204201
956339514
798441887
957235852
956870546
786262397
956337295
956415148
956419801
956416730
956506771
956755666
959703489
959844520
960969039
906062969
959886540
959970762
960082557
960150323
960138498
960487123
960680268
960313745
960274863
960561382
960742646
960977775
960367837
924493518
960517090
960533583
960529373
960563075
831239409
CERAT BELEM

844468959
844474410
844495050
844595276
838749143
844616583
844622648
844639826
844763900
838607683
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032014510003823 GEICIONE DIAS GOMES
032014510003824 1ZAMAR SOCORRO PIMENTEL PINTO
012014510005665 LUIZ HUMBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
032014510003825 AGROPECUARIA CRUZEIRO DO SUL LTDA
032014510003826 ISAIAS MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA
072014510003744 JOSE RIBAMAR RODRIGUES
072014510003745 IROMAR RIBEIRO DORNELES
132014510001286 JOSE ANGELO APPOLINARIO
042014510002996 MANDRICK & MANDRICK LTDA ME
072014510003752 ALVARO CESAR LEVANDOVSKI
012014510003878 SAFRA LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
012014510003881 BRITTO & CHAVES LTDA ME
012014510003885 GUILHERME COELHO DACIER LOBATO
012014510003889 MARIA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS LEAL
012014510003891 SILVIA CIRINO DA SILVA
042014510001630 ANTONIO WILSON DA SILVA
012014510003895 BANCO ITAULEASING S A
062014510000881 EDILSON DE ARAUJO MARQUES
022014510001064 JOSE MARIA SOUZA TEIXEIRA
122014510000786 MARIA RAIMUNDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
102014510000768 VANDERLEI ROBERTO DA ROSA
042014510001632 GERALDO DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
032014510003207 NEWTON FILHO GOMES CHAGAS
102014510001396 JONATAS VITERBINO DE FRANCA
032014510003209 GILSON CARVALHO MACHADO
132014510001109 FRANCISCO CONSTANTINO SILVA
032014510003214 CHARLES OLIVEIRA RABELO
082014510001097 LUIS PIEROT SILVA
012014510005280 VITOR DINIZ FERREIRA DA COSTA
032014510003216 SERGIO LUCAS DE PAULA
032014510003222 ANTONIO BARBOSA DE ARUJO
032014510003223 CARLOS GOMES DE SOUSA SILVA
042014510002622 DOUGLAS MOACIR CAMPOS DA SILVA
082014510001100 ALDERCLEI GOMES DOS SANTOS
042014510002623 RAIMUNDO FERREIRA SOARES
012014510005281 REGINA PORTAL FERREIRA
032014510003228 CLAUDEAN ANDRADE LIMA
022014510001653 SERVALO ANTONIO FERNANDES DE SOUSA
072014510003084 JAIR COSTA LIMA

042014510002628 SEBASTIAO MOURA DA SILVA
092014510001705 SERGIO AMANDIO MOURA FARIAS
122014510001196 JORGE CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
032014510003234 LUZIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
072014510003091 ORIMAR ALVES DE ARAUJO
072014510003092 ELIENE QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
072014510003093 VALDIRAN ALVES SOARES
102014510001404 ANTONIO CARLOS SOUZA DA SILVA
012014510005291 RAIMUNDO LUIS MOREIRA BARROS
032014510003237 BENEDITO ALVES DA SILVA
012014510005294 MANOEL FERREIRA MOTA
032014510003239 CLEONES RODRIGUES DA SILVA
032014510003242 NACIONE LIMA DA SILVA
042014510002633 GUILHERMES AUGUSTO MARQUES DE MACEDO
032014510003999 MARAMALDO SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
082014510001310 ANTONIO COSTA SABINO
082014510001311 LUIZ SOARES PINHEIRO
102014510001653 PAULO GOMES BUENO
082014510001961 JOELMA DUARTE NASCIMENTO
082014510001962 ROSA MARIA DE JESUS

012014510007467 REPAM REPRESENTACOES E COMERCIO AMAZONIA LTDA

072014510006125 CRISTIANO CARLOS CUSTODIO
042014510004032 ANTONIO NEURI PEREIRA GOMES
072014510006126 CLEIA LIMA MELO

022014510002827 CLEOMAR DA COSTA MONTEIRO
072014510006127 RAIMUNDA NONATA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
082014510002186 ANTONIO ALVES DA SILVA
022014510003190 ROSA MARIA MELO DA COSTA
012014510008072 FABRICIO PEIXOTO DUARTE
022014510003192 MARIA DO CARMO DA CUNHA BARROS
032014510006410 ELIAS PINHEIRO BARBOSA
042014510004365 LUCIVALDO DE LIMA BARBOSA
122014510001910 MARIO MARTINS RAIOL
062014510002257 LUCIANO SOUZA DOS SANTOS NETO
122014510001912 LUZIA DA SILVA ROCHA
082014510002188 EDILSON SANTOS SILVA
122014510001913 BERNADETE VIANA CALDAS
092014510002858 COLT DISTRIBUIDORA DE CIGARROS LTDA
042014510004367 CLAUDIO REGO VITAL
132014510002258 DIMY EMERSON RAMOS DA SILVA
042014510004369 FRADSON DIAS LEITAO
012014510008080 TATIANA ARAGAO DAS DORES
132014510002260 JAMES DUTRA MOREIRA
102014510002762 SANDRO MARCIO FERREIRA COSTA
042014510004372 ANTONO SEBASTIAO VASCONCELOS DA COSTA
072014510007063 LINDOMAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
042014510004374 WANDERSON DA SILVA QUEIROZ
102014510002763 ANDREIA DE SOUSA AGUIAR
012014510008082 DOMICIANO DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES
022014510003200 FRANCISCO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
102014510002765 ANTONIO CARLOS DE MELO OLIVEIRA
102014510002766 RITA DE CASSIA ARAUJO DOS REIS
032014510006421 FRANCISCO DE SOUSA GALVAO
022014510003202 EDILSON SILVA PALHA
042014510004379 SUELY DE ARAUJO ALCANTARA

74172816215 CERAT MARABA 838386644
24693081272 CERAT MARABA 844958530
69169071691 CERAT BELEM 844984086
5763521000114 CERAT MARABA 844990116
94865388249 CERAT MARABA 844993867
9396420263 CERAT REDENGAO 844995100
68585136634 CERAT REDENGAO 844996017
33361452368 CERAT TUCURUI 845091743
5363399000199 CERAT SANTAREM 845169580
37478893287 CERAT REDENGAO 845172344
62063177000194 CERAT BELEM 778857409
521056000191 CERAT BELEM 769296637
10878858253 CERAT BELEM 763623040
97394254291 CERAT BELEM 740152475
10381333272 CERAT BELEM 739572954
31207073253 CERAT SANTAREM 737652713
4972915000110 CERAT BELEM 741282941
72540001220 CERAT ABAETETUBA 746624190
99243296272 CERAT CASTANHAL 770113192
13194232215 CERAT CAPANEMA 742437370
43775314253 CERAT ALTAMIRA 747879524
5705681291 CERAT SANTAREM 722147104
73838322215 CERAT MARABA 818258357
88822931220 CERAT ALTAMIRA 744937930
40053911253 CERAT MARABA 818433892
36357979287 CERAT TUCURUI 818248734
24338397268 CERAT MARABA 659579847
58525939234 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 817316515
30703328204 CERAT BELEM 661840344
91407346253 CERAT MARABA 818418419
72398337200 CERAT MARABA 818205830
33355380300 CERAT MARABA 817670467
56326890268 CERAT SANTAREM 818798530
96147504215 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 818853450
87673150204 CERAT SANTAREM 815902271
59693037200 CERAT BELEM 816583595
27575681833 CERAT MARABA 815431910
40014452200 CERAT CASTANHAL 818897830
73032565200 CERAT REDENGAO 817866191
26806584268 CERAT SANTAREM 818173653
46830588200 CERAT MARITUBA 819025089
25059718204 CERAT CAPANEMA 817697470
96917059234 CERAT MARABA 819055611
79942393234 CERAT REDENGAO 817347810
61120235200 CERAT REDENGAO 796767955
63434300244 CERAT REDENGAO 817350349
63305844272 CERAT ALTAMIRA 818796022
94576696300 CERAT BELEM 818759402
22497846200 CERAT MARABA 819335720
4367162249 CERAT BELEM 818758546
45023824187 CERAT MARABA 818876158
89105494249 CERAT MARABA 818978970
74707370225 CERAT SANTAREM 819308498
83336001315 CERAT MARABA 851925855
42383714291 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 851928714
32890338215 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 851932886
5054680268 CERAT ALTAMIRA 851960782
70327939249 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 956956599
372770223 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 956600638
1623820000100 CERAT BELEM 915338947
98893327287 CERAT REDENGAO 957338201
76545547291 CERAT SANTAREM 956700306
71848231253 CERAT REDENGAO 956590454
4720571204 CERAT CASTANHAL 956950078
26594250272 CERAT REDENGAO 956552757
68852142215 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 977344371
22692215249 CERAT CASTANHAL 977625842
91884489249 CERAT BELEM 977617300
63951517204 CERAT CASTANHAL 977812278
66445922287 CERAT MARABA 977576426
29773245268 CERAT SANTAREM 977533697
9374000253 CERAT CAPANEMA 979681618
71948368234 CERAT ABAETETUBA 977549844
83474145215 CERAT CAPANEMA 978012526
81962312291 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 111638712
33018472268 CERAT CAPANEMA 978694236
9405495000103 CERAT MARITUBA 978064720
41411234200 CERAT SANTAREM 116955856
57754748215 CERAT TUCURUT 977746437
67528783234 CERAT SANTAREM 977997235
84522461291 CERAT BELEM 977782166
157744221 CERAT TUCURUI 978169549
98694286220 CERAT ALTAMIRA 978162471
47224037249 CERAT SANTAREM 977759172
99982323172 CERAT REDENGAO 977992462
2108795219 CERAT SANTAREM 983890030
86420534291 CERAT ALTAMIRA 977782590
35240180253 CERAT BELEM 987043056
33177066272 CERAT CASTANHAL 977925706
222014245 CERAT ALTAMIRA 978074246
32936451272 CERAT ALTAMIRA 978368380
81348126353 CERAT MARABA 978360001
35209305287 CERAT CASTANHAL 978088182
19492766272 CERAT SANTAREM 977969231



